Part number: DF2MK-BX01  (see section 6)
Size: 55x37mm
Applications: Navy | Defense | Aerospace
Storage temperature: -54c to +85c
Operating temperature:-40c  to  +85c
Weight: 99gr.
Material: Aluminum
Wires coding :

(section 4)Electrical Connection and Data
(section 5)Environmental Specs
(section 6)Part Number Coding
PWM Control Input (w) TACHO
DF2M_-B_01
1 2
SPEED K…….
1
1
T
T
T on Toff
Voltage
0-0.4 VDC
 3.3 - 6 VDC
1
Vcc
R
Output
Wavetorm
VVV
PWM Frequency: 18 KHz To 30 KHz         Duty Cycle=Ton/T  x100%
Range: 0-100%
please select “R” value so at
point “1” will see Max 1~5mA
2 pulses per rotation
THIS FAN IS DESIGNED, TESTED AND  MEETS THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS OF MIL-STD-810H
Mechanical structure
C - Right end rising clamp
L -  Left end rising clamp
D - Double end rising clamp
E – Right side 3 ears
H – Left side 3 ears
2
Altitude: MIL-STD-810H 500   P-I  , P-II